Sr Questions Answers Choice
. Lira

. Dinar

. Dirham

. Riyal

1 The currency of Saudi Arabia is.

2 The degree of a cubic polynomial is.
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3 Discrete data is classified into group
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A. difference of rational numbers and
irrational numbers

B. Intersection of rational number
sand irrational numbers

C. Union of rational numbers and
irrational numbers

D. Complete set of natural numbers

4 Real number is.

10

1"

12

13

14

A composite 3D figure is a three-dimentional figure mae up of basic.

Round 0.0234589 to the 4 significant fiqures.

The value of pyramid is alwyas....... of the prism

Product of extremes is equal to.

If in a right angled traingle ABC, m < ¢c= 900 then c is called.

A point which tells where to draw an enlargement is called.

A univrsal set in represented by

The sum of interior angles of a traingle is

The fourth term is geometric sequence 4,-16,64....... is

A quadilateral has angles.

> UO0®W» D OWP DOWP DOWP DOWP DOWP DOWP UOWP D0Wr DOUWR

. 2D figures

. 3D figures

. Pyramid

. 2D and 3D figures

0.02346
0.02345
2346

0.02345

Two -thrid
One -third
one-fourth
Two -fourth

. Direct proportion

. Inverse proportion
. Product of means
. Division of means

Base

. Perpendicular
. hypotensse
Vertex

Rotation

. Centre of rotation
Centre of enlargement
. Transformation

Square
Rectangle
Circle
Triangle

60 o
90 o
180 0
360 0

-192
- 256
192

256
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15

16

17

18

19

20

{0,1,2,3,............. } IS A SET OF.

If 3y-x = 4, find the value of y , when x =2

Formula of loss is

The formula of discount is

Which term of the genetric squence 3,6,12,24....... is 3847

The sequence that goes on forever is called.
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SP-CP
SP+C.P
CP+S.P

M.P + S.P
MP-C.P

S.P-MP
7

9
10

. Limited
. finite

. Close



