

8th Class Mathematics English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
Si	Questions	
1	The currency of Saudi Arabia is.	A. Lira B. Dinar C. Dirham D. Riyal
2	The degree of a cubic polynomial is.	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
3	Discrete data is classified into group	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
4	Real number is.	A. difference of rational numbers and irrational numbers B. Intersection of rational number sand irrational numbers C. Union of rational numbers and irrational numbers D. Complete set of natural numbers
5	A composite 3D figure is a three-dimentional figure mae up of basic.	A. 2D figures B. 3D figures C. Pyramid D. 2D and 3D figures
6	Round 0.0234589 to the 4 significant figures.	A. 0.02346 B. 0.02345 C. 2346 D. 0.02345
7	The value of pyramid is alwyas of the prism	A. Two -thrid B. One -third C. one-fourth D. Two -fourth
8	Product of extremes is equal to.	A. Direct proportionB. Inverse proportionC. Product of meansD. Division of means
9	If in a right angled traingle ABC, m < c= 900 then c is called.	A. Base B. Perpendicular C. hypotensse D. Vertex
10	A point which tells where to draw an enlargement is called.	A. RotationB. Centre of rotationC. Centre of enlargementD. Transformation
11	A univrsal set in represented by	A. Square B. Rectangle C. Circle D. Triangle
12	The sum of interior angles of a traingle is	A. 60 o B. 90 o C. 180 o D. 360 o
13	The fourth term is geometric sequence 4,-16,64is	A 192 B 256 C. 192 D. 256
14	A quadilateral has angles.	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
		A. N.

15	{0,1,2,3,} IS A SET OF.	B. W C. Z D. Q
16	If $3y-x = 4$, find the value of y , when $x = 2$	A. 4 B. 2 C. 3 D. 1/2
17	Formula of loss is	A. C.P - S.P B. S.P - C.P C. S.P + C.P D. C.P +S. P
18	The formula of discount is	A. M.P + S.P B. M.P - C.P C. M.P - S.P D. S.P - M.P
19	Which term of the genetric squence 3,6,12,24is 384?	A. 7 B. 8 C. 9 D. 10
20	The sequence that goes on forever is called.	A. Limited B. finite C. close D. Infiinte